
Bid Opening: Tuesday, October 18, 2005
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Wednesday, August 31, 2005, at 1:30PM
Project: FM050163L/981240 

Education Social Science Building 1

QUALIFIED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax

QUALIFIED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Douglas E. Barnhart, Inc. 10760 Thornmint Road San Diego CA 92127 858/385-8200 858/385-8201
Hensel Phelps Construction Co. 18850 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 100 Irvine CA 92612 949/852-0111 949/852-0218
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 20401 S.W. Birch Street, Suite 300 Newport Beach CA 92660 949/851-8383 949/756-6846


